
Weather Report

Peroni Racing Weekend
CLIO CUP ITALIA
Free Practice 1
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Wind direction
North = 0º/360º   Est = 90º   South = 180º   West= 270º

1.022,82

1.022,84

1.022,86

1.022,88

1.022,90

1.022,92

1.022,94

1.022,96

1.022,98

1.023,00

P
re

s
s

u
re

 (
m

B
a

r)

Pressure

-6

-4

-2

0

2

4

6

T
e

m
p

e
ra

tu
re

 (
ºC

)

Track Temperature

0,0

0,5

1,0

1,5

2,0

2,5

3,0

3,5

4,0

4,5

S
p

e
e

d
 (

K
p

h
)

Wind Speed

Session Time Session Time

Session Time Session Time

Session Time Session Time

Track Status: DRY
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